Gen 2 Series Pneumatic Pinch Valves
Multi-Use Pinch Valves for SU
(Single-Use) Bioprocessing Applications
DISTRIBUTOR FOR CARTEN PRODUCTS IN THE USA
Carten’s Gen 2 Series sanitary pneumatic pinch
valve offers unique advantages over traditional
"throw away" polymer components for shut-off
single use applications. The valve structure is

2XL (BP100)
DISTRIBUTOR FOR CARTEN PRODUCTS IN THE USA |  4
ORDERING INFORMATION - GEN 2 SERIES PNEUMATIC PINCH VALVES
Tubing Size Mini
N.C.
(BP10)
Mini
N.O.
(BP10)
Small
N.C.
(BP25)
Small
N.O.
(BP25)ID OD
1/8" 1/4" BPA010-125x250-NC-WALL MOUNT BPA010-125x250-NO-WALL MOUNT
1/4" 3/8" BPA010-250x375-NC-WALL MOUNT BPA010-125x250-NO-WALL MOUNT
1/4" 7/16" BPA025-003 BPA025-004
1/4" 1/2" BPA025-025 BPA025-024
3/8" 5/8" BPA025-001 BPA025-002
TUBING INSERT KIT ORDERING INFORMATION
ID OD
Small
(BP25)
Large
(BP50)
XL
(BP80)
2XL
(BP100)
1/4" 7/16" P200147
1/4" 1/2" P2000215
3/8" 5/8" P200050 P200053
1/2" 3/4" P200111 P200093
1/2" 7/8" P200052 P200109
3/4" 1" P200037 P200096
3/4" 1 1/8" P200112 P200104
1" 1 3/8"   P200013
1" 1 1/2
OTHER SIZES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
        Note: Tubing insert kits are to be utilized if the tubing line sizes change
                    within the valve operating tube size limits.
                    No insert kits for Mini valves. Mini valves are specific to the tube sets.
Tubing Size Large
N.C.
(BP50)
Large
N.O.
(BP50)
XL
N.C.
(BP50)
XL
N.O.
(BP50)
2XL
N.C.
(BP100)
2XL
N.O.
(BP100)ID OD
3/8" 5/8" BPA050-004 BPA050-031
1/2" 3/4" BPA050-017 BPA050-032 BPA080-024 BPA080-037
1/2" 7/8" BPA050-003 BPA050-033 BPA080-034 BPA080-038
3/4" 1" BPA050-001 BPA050-002 BPA080-032 BPA080-036
3/4" 1 1/8" BPA050-030 BPA050-034 BPA080-033 BPA080-035
1" 1 3/8" BPA080-001 BPA080-003
1" 1 1/2"
OTHER SIZES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST ID = INSIDE DIAMETER OF TUBING
OD = OUTSIDE DIAMETER OF TUBING
N.O. = Normally Open Valve